2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2015-2022 Federal Signal Corporation     M1034 | 1022
Work Truck Light Bar
Legend® LPXH
Tow Discrete
FEATURES
APPROVALS
•	 Low-profile, linear LED light bar - work lights
and external power S/T/T included

YEARS
55
HOW TO ORDER
Choose one of the popular models shown, customize your own light bar
with our online configurator at www.fedsig.com or contact a local
Federal Signal Representative or distributor.
LPX53H 53-inch, (10/12) Amber light heads, (2) external
power S/T/T lights, (2) work lights, flat mount,
Gray domes
LPX61H 61-inch, (10/12) Amber light heads, (2) external
power S/T/T lights, (2) work lights, flat mount,
Gray domes
LPX61H-C 61-inch, (10/12) Amber light heads, (2) external
power S/T/T lights, (2) work lights, flat mount,
Clear domes
SPECIFICATIONS
LPX53H LPX61H
OPERATING VOLTAGE 12.8 Vdc
CURRENT DRAW 11 A
OPERATING TEMP -22˚ to +149˚ F (-30˚ to +65˚ C)
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LENGTH 52.7 in (133.9 cm) 60.9 in (154.7 cm)
WIDTH 11.2 in (28.4 cm) 11.2 in (28.4 cm)
HEIGHT 2.5 in (6.4 cm) 2.5 in (6.4 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
24.2 Ib (10.9 kg) 28.0 lb (12.7 kg)
FLASH PATTERN DESCRIPTION
1 Quad Flash Alternating @ 97 FPM
2 Decelerating 10x Flash @ 60 FPM
3 Seven Flash – Mode 2 default @ 81 FPM
4 Quad Flash @ 100 FPM
5 Double Alternating Flash -Quad Flash –
Mode 1 default @ 80 FPM / @ 98 FPM
6 Single Flash Alternating @120 FPM
7 Quad Flash Alternating @ 70 FPM
8 Double Flash Alternating @ 86 FPM
9 Triple Flash Alternating @ 65 FPM
10 Single Flash All @ 61 FPM
11 Double Flash All @ 60 FPM
12 Chopped Double Flash All @ 80 FPM
13 Random (Flash All)
14 Random (Alternating)
LPX61H
LPX53H
FLASH PATTERNS
LED Color
A B
Dome Color
C G